

Canon U.S.A., Inc. is a proud recipient of the United States Environmental Protection Agency's 2021 ENERGY STAR[®] Partner of the Year—Sustained Excellence Award!

The 2021 Partner of the Year–Sustained Excellence Award is bestowed upon companies and other organizations demonstrating continued leadership in energy efficiency and commitment to the ENERGY STAR® program.

Canon has been recognized for the sixth consecutive year, overall, for its outstanding contribution to the reduction of greenhouse gas emissions by manufacturing energy-efficient products and educating consumers about energy efficiency. It's also the fourth consecutive year that Canon earned the Sustained Excellence accolade. For more than 25 years, Canon has collaborated with ENERGY STAR® to help customers save energy and money. As part of the partnership, Canon offers over 200 ENERGY STAR® certified products, each incorporating advanced energy-efficient technologies, without compromising on features or performance.

Canon's efforts, together with your own environmental and sustainability initiatives, can help leave a greener footprint on the earth for future generations.

Canon. The natural partner for business.





ENERGY STAR and the ENERGY STAR mark are registered U.S. marks. Canon, imageRUNNER, imagePRESS, imagePROGRAF, and imageCLASS are registered trademarks of Canon Inc. in the United States and may also be registered trademarks or trademarks in other countries. imageFORMULA is a registered trademark of Canon Electronics, Inc. Some models shown with optional accessories. Images may not be shown to scale. Not responsible for typographical errors. @2021 Canon U.S.A., Inc. All rights reserved.